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IYTA Internship Prep Class Grading (Per course)
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SETERSEASRRGEEEIRIRETLE (BMFE—H)
No 1) ecturer Course Name
Ss Name School & Major Grade Attendance | Participation | Deliver Task Task Total
Level 25% 25% Task on | outcome | outcome
Time | Quantity | Quality
10% 10% 30%
Ex: Judy Tu Business Adm|n|§trat|'on, p 25 20 10 5 20 80
Sun Yat-Sen University

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

XTotal 85 and above > Possible golden internship certificate (Excellence certificate)
XTotal below 70 > Possible no certificate
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IYTA Internship Field Work Grading
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No

Lecturer

Ss Name

School & Major

Grade
Level

Date

Hours

Attendance
30%

Participation
30%

Performance
Quantity
10%

Performance

Quality
30%

Total

Ex: Judy Tu

Business Administration,
Sun Yat-Sen University

Aug.7

30

20

10
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80
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XTotal 85 and above > Possible golden internship certificate (Excellence certificate)
XTotal below 70 > Possible no certificate
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IYTA Internship Overall Grading
SETERSEATRRBERTIR

No

Ss Name

School & Major

Grade
Level

Prep Class Score 70%

Field Work Score

30%

Total

Ex: Judy
Tu

Business Administration,
Sun Yat-Sen University

2

70

80

60

90 | 85 | 75

65

90

80

80

80

80

78
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XTotal 85 and above > Golden internship certificate (Excellence certificate)
XTotal below 70 > No certificate
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